'4 i

o

~

& tle - 95y

B

= ‘

65-05- 2622

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE AMRITASR TO FATEHGARH CHURIYAN SHAM NAGAR BHAGAL! JANTIPUR MAIITHA

SRNO | TIME COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:15 PRA PBO2AY7348 EGH 19/PRA2 02-01-2025
2 06:45 AK PBO2H9900 FGH 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
3 07:05 BTC 5685 FGH 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
4 07:14 PRA PB02CR9459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
5 07:18 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
6 07:22 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
7 07:29 9979 FGH 686/SC/68 06-04-2026
8 07:34 9834 BHG 791/M/ASR 27-04-2024
9 07:38 2038 SN 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
10 07:45 PRA PB02CR9459 1P 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
11 07:49 9969 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024
12 07:55 VTC PBO2AX7740 FGH 27-Sep 06-04-2026
13 07:58 9798 BHA 5/RURAL/ASR 27-08-2026
14 08:02 9405 BW 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
15 08:07 KABIR PB02CC8897 MIH 259/R/S/89 05-07-2023
16 08:10 9857 , SN 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
17 08:16 PRA PBO2CR9459 1P 50/PRA2 18-01-2024
18 08:19 9857 SN 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
19 08:25 B WAL PBO2AF9905 | BWTRP 2/L/ASR 18-04-2024
20 08:31 BURJ PBO2K9986 MIA 390/REG/SC—|”  26-08-2023
21 08:35 9583 BW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
22 08:41 PRA PBO2AY7345 FGH 21/PRA2 08-03-2027
23 08:45 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
24 08:49 9711 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
25 08:53 9993 SN 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
26 08;59 9906 FGH 614/REG/SC 17-12-2023
27 09:05 6278 BGA 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
28 09:12 PRA PBO2CRO459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
29 09:16 9797 BW 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
30 09:20 529 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
31 09:24 9868 SN 546/M/*ASR 18-05-2023
32 09:30 DTC 9980 FGH 27/07/ 06-04-2026
33 09:36 9988 B W TRP 3/L/D/ASR 27-07-2027
34 09:42 PBOSCH7431 FGH 21/R/S/22 04-04-2027
35 09:46 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
36 09:50 9589 BW 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
37 09:56 9985 BGA 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
38 10:00 9727 BW 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
39 10:06 4165 FGH 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
40 10:10 7765 SN 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
41 10:13 T~ 8944 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023
42 10:20 PRA PBO2AI6963 FGH 19/PRA 2 02-01-2025
43 10:23 9766 SN 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024




44 10:30 9991 B W TRP 48/2/D/ASR 06-03-2023
45 10:36 9996 FGH 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
46 10:42 PRA PBO2AY7348 FGH 21/PRA2 08-03-2027
47 10:46 2038 SN 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
48 10:52 KRB 9989 FGH STS527/03 16-03-2026
49 10:58 PRA JP PBO2CR9456 JP 115/PRAZ 12/12/20226
50 11:02 9969 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024
51 11:08 PB30K4878 FGH 20/R/S/22 04-04-2027
52 11:14 CHOLA PB02CC7412 MIA 2225/5C/73 31-05-2026
53 11:21 PRA PBO2AY7348 FGH 19/PRA2 02-01-2025
54 11:25 BMT 9857AT SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
55 11:28 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
56 11:32 9834 BHA 791/M/ASR 27-04-2024
57 11:34 9406 BW 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
58 11:41 DTC 5685 FGH 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
59 11:47 KABIR PBO2CC8897 MIA 259/R/S/89 05-07-2023
60 11:53 BWAL PBO2AF9905 B W TRP 2/L/ASR 18-04-2024
61 11:59 PRA PBO2CR9459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
62 12:03 EMT 9857BV SN 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
63 12:09 VTC PB0O2AX7740 FGH 27-5C 06-04-2026
64 12:13 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
65 12:16 9758 BHA 5/RURAL/ASR 27-08-2026
66 12:20 9711 SN 546/M/ASR 18-05-2023
67 12:26 AK PB02H9900 FGH 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
68 12:29 9589 BW 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
69 12:35 6278 BGA 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
70 12:38 9868 SN 614/REG/SC 17-12-2023
71 12:44 9979 FGH 586/5C/68 06-04-2026
72 12,47 9593 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
73 12:50 525 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
74 12:53 8583 BW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
75 12:59 9988 B W TRP 3/L/D/ASR 11-01-2024
76 13:04 9906 FGH 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
77 13:08 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
78 13:16 PRA PBO2AY7348 FGH 19/PRA2 02/01/20205
79 13:20 9727 BW 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
80 13:24 8944 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023
81 13:28 7765 SN 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
82 13:34 9991 BWTRP 48/2/D/ASR 06-03-2023
83 13:40 4165 FGH 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
84 13:44 89797 BW 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
85 13:52 PRA PBO2CRS459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
86 13:55 9766 SN 349/M/ASR 16-05-2024
87 14:08 9985 BHA 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
88 14:02 DTC 9380 FGH 27/07/ 06-04-2026
89 14:15 PRA PBO2CR9456 JP 115/PRA2 12/12/20226
90 14:19 9369 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024




91 14:25 . 9996 FGH 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
92 14:29 2038 SN | 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
93 14:35 KRB 9989 FGH ST$27/03 16-03-2026
94 14:39 9834 BHG 791/M/ASR 27-04-2024
. 95 14:45 VTC PB02DU4927 MJA 24/18 31-05-2026
96 14:49 9798 BHG 5/RURAL/ASR 07-08-2026
97 14:53 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
98 14:59 PRA PB0O2CR9456 p 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
99 15:05 BMT 9857 AT SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
100 15:09 DTC 5685 FGH 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
101 15:15 BURJ PB02K9986 MIA 390/REG/SC 26-08-2023
102 15:21 PBO8CH7431 FGH 21/R/S/22 04-04-2027
103 15:27 PRA PB02CR9456 )P 115/PRA2 12/12/20226
104 15:33 PRA PB02AI6963 FGH 19/PRA 2 02-01-2025
105 15:37 BMT 98578V SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
106 15:43 B WAL PBO2AF9905 BW TRP 2/L/ASR 18-04-2024
107 15:49 PRA PBO2CR9459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
108 15:53 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
109 15:57 9589 BW 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
110 16:00 9406 BW 546/M/ASR 18-05-2023
111 16:04 9868 SN 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
112 16:11 AK PB0O2HI900 FGH 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
113 16:15 9711 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
114 16:21 6278 BGA 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
115 16:27 PB30K4878 FGH 20/R/S/22 04-04-2022
116 16;31 8944 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023
117 16:35 9727 BW 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
118 16:39 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
119 16:45 9979 FGH 686/5C/68 06-04-2026
120 16:49 9993 SN 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
121 16;53 9583 BW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
122 16:59 9988 B W TRP 3/L/D/ASR 27-07-2027
123 17;05 9906 FGH 614/REG/SC 17-12-2023
124 17;11 PRA PB0O2CR9456 Jp 115/PRA2 12/12/20226
125 17;15 529 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
126 17:19 9766 SN 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
127 17:25 PRA PBO2AY 7345 FGH 65/PRA2 24-02-2026
128 17:29 9797 BW 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
129 17:33 7765 SN 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
130 17:39 9991 BW TRP 48/2/DfASR 06-03-2023
131 17:45 4165 FGH 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
132 17:51 9985 BHG 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
133 17:58 PRA PBO2BF9843 FGH 19/PRA2 02/01/20205
134 18:02 2038 SN 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
135 18:08 9996 FGH 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
136 18:14 ABTC 9927 MIA 27/07/ 06-04-2026
137 18:18 9969 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024




138 18:24 CHOLA PBO2CC7412 MIA 2225/5C73 31-05-2026
139 18:32 DTC 9980 FGH 27/07/ 06-04-2026
140 18:36 BMT 9857BV SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
141 18:40 BMT 9857AT SN 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
142 18:46 PRA PBO2CR9459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
143 18:49 9798 BHA 5/RURAL/ASR 27/082026
144 18:53 9589 BwW 791/M/ASR 27-04-2024
145 18:57 9834 BHG 865/M/ASR 15-05-2024
146 19:03 KRB 9989 FGH 5T527/03 16-03-2026
147 15:07 529 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
148 18:11 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
149 19:15 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
150 19:19 9406 BW 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
151 19:23 9797 Bw 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
152 19:27 9727 BW 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
153 19:31 9868 BW 546/M/ASR 18-05-2023
154 19:35 9711 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
155 19:39 9993 SN 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
156 19:42 9583 BwW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
157 20:00 PRA PBO2CR6629 FGH 126/PRA2 01-02-2027
158 20:05 9766 SN 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
159 20:10 7765 BW 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
160 20:20 3944 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023

W

The Abg\g tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-
2 the route AMRITASR TO FATEHGARH CHURIYAN SHAM NAGAR BHAGALI JANTIPUR BHAGWA MAITHIA
is approved up too%os.zozz the next roster will be issued in due course of time. In addition to this, The
above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against each time, in case of any default in
the permit the time allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from the roster

Note™ In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been Indicated against the bus number and
with a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the
respective permit within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be
distributed equally in that slot.

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

Secretary y

e AR ity
Jalandhar Slandhe
eNSDT.NOS 5 12~ 2 rrasiaL DATEDS §- 652022

The above copy is forwarded to all ti{e' concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

Secretary




o

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FATEHGARH TO AMRITSAR

SR NO TIME COMPANY | .BUSNO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 04:00 PRA PBO2CR6629 | AMRITSAR | 126-127/PRA2 01-02-2027
P 06:00 PRA PB02AY7348 [ AMRITSAR | 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
3 06:30 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
4 06:45 PRA PBO2AY7345 | AMRITSAR | 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
5 06:59 9906 AMRITSAR | 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023
6 07:13 4165 AMRITSAR | 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
7 07:27 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
8 07:41 NEW M | PBOBCH7431 | AMRITSAR 21/R/S/22 04-04-2027
9 07:55 KRB PB02Q9989 | AMRITSAR STS27/03 16-03-2026
10 08:08 9996 AMRITSAR | 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
11 08:23 PB30K4878 | AMRITSAR 20/R/S/22 04-04-2027
12 08:37 PRA PBO2BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
13 08:50 AK PBOZH9500 | AMRITSAR 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
14 09:04 PRA PB02AY7348 | AMRITSAR | 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
15 09:18 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 51527/07 06-04-2026
16 09:32 9979 AMRITSAR 686/5C/68 06-04-2026
17 09:46 PRA PBO2CRS459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
18 10:00 VTC PBO2AX7740 | AMRITSAR 527/09 06-04-2026
19 10:15 PRA PB02BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
20 10:20 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
21 10:45 9906 AMRITSAR | 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023
22 11:00 PRA PB02AY7348 | AMRITSAR | 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
23 11:22 4165 AMRITSAR | 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
24 11:36 PRA PBO2CRS459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026

25 11:50 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/SC/74 16-03-2026
26 12:04 PRA PBO2BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
27 12:18 9956 AMRITSAR [ 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
28 12:32 KRB PB02Q9989 | AMRITSAR ST527/03 16-03-2026
29 12:46 PBOSCH7431 | AMRITSAR 21/R/S/22 04-04-2027
30 13:00 PRA PB02AY7345 | AMRITSAR | 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
31 13:15 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 5T527/07 06-04-2026
32 13:30 PRA PB02BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024

Ny



33 13:50 AK PBO2HI900 | AMRITSAR 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
34 14:10 VTC PBO2AX7740 | AMRITSAR $27/09 06-04-2026
35 14:30 PB30K4878 | AMRITSAR 20/R/S/22 04-04-2027
36 14:50 9975 AMRITSAR 686/5C/68 06-04-2026
37 15:10 9906 AMRITSAR | 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023
38 15:30 4165 AMRITSAR | 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
38 15:50 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
40 16:10 9996 AMRITSAR | 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
41 16:30 PRA PBO2AY7345 | AMRITSAR | 21/PRAZ/SR090 08-03-2027
42 16:45 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/SC/74 16-03-2026
43 17:10 KRB PB02QS989 | AMRITSAR $T527/03 16-03-2026
44 17:30 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR §7527/07 06-04-2026
45 17:50 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
46 18:20 AK PBO2H9900 | AMRITSAR 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
47 18:40 9979 AMRITSAR 686/5C/68 06-04-2026

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways W &R
AMRITSAR-2 the route FATEHGARH TO AMRITSAR is approved up to 39.05.2022 the next roster will

be issued in due course of time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit
number indicated against each time, in case of any default in the permit the time allotted against the
respective permit will be deleted from the roster

Note* in case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number

and with a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the
respective permit within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be
distributed equally in that slot.

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

Secretary

Regi %?acretary

P n Or-tA .
ut
Jala% hority
Jalandhar 2371 -2

ENSDT.NO fRTAJIAL DATED 6 — @ ¥V - 223D
The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

Authority

. FHLETY
RagitaglTanspar Authority
Jala ar

-




~

ﬁ’
FTENTATIVE TIME TABLE BHOMA WADALA TO AMRITSAF
SR NO TIME | COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 04:10 PRA AMRITSAR 126-127/PRA2 01-02-2027
2 06:08 PRA AMRITSAR - 19/PRA/SRS0 02-01-2025
3 06:20 9878 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
4 06:30 9406 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
5 06:42 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR S0 18-01-2024
6 06:50 BWAL PBO2AF3905 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRS0 02-01-2025
7 07:00 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
8 07:.05 9583 AMBRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
9 07:15 9906 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
10 07:20 9797 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRI0 02-01-2025
11 07:26 9727 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
12 07:36 4165 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
13 07:46 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
14 07:55 59388 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
15 08:00 9589 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
16 08:10 NEW M AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
1/ 08:20 KRB 99838 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
18 08:30 93996 AMRITSAR 533/REG/SC 14-02-2027
19 08:42 NEWT AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
20 08:55 PRA AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRS0 02-01-2025
21 09:02 99391 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
22 09:07 8944 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR0 02-01-2025
23 09:15 AK PBO2H9500 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR0S0 08-03-2027
24 09:25 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
25 09:35 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026
26 09:40 9878 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
27 09:30 9978 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
28 10:00 PRA AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRI0 02-01-2025
29 10.06 B WAL PBO2AF9905 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
30 10:16 VTC PBO2AX7740 AMRITSAR 50/PRAZ/SR 90 18-01-2024
31 10:22 9406 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
32 10:32 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
33 10:37 9583 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
34 10:48 PRA AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
35 11:00 9906 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
36 11:05 9988 AMRITSAR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
37 11:10 9589 AMRITSAR 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
38 11:20 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
39 11:25 8727 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
40 11:30 9797 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
41 11:40 4165 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SRO90 08-03-2027
42 11:45 8944 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
43 11:50 9991 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRS0 02-01-2025
44 12:00 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
45 12:10 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
46 12:20 PRA AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026
47 12:35 9956 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRI0 02-01-2025
48 12:45 KRB 9989 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
49 12:51 9878 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
50 12:58 9406 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SRO90 08-03-2027
51 13:10 NEW M AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
52 13:20 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
53 13:33 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026

/



54 13:43 PRA AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
35 13:51 B WAL PBO2AF9905 AMRITSAR 2/L/ASR 20-07-2023
56 14:03 AK AMRITSAR 527/R/S 27-01-2027
57 14:08 9583 AMRITSAR 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
58 14;15 9588 AMRITSAR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
59 14:20 9589 AMRITSAR 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
60 14:32 VTC PBO2AX7740 AMRITSAR STS 27/09 06-04-2026
61 14;44 NEWT AMRITSAR 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
62 14,49 9727 AMRITSAR 644/NM/ASRO4 21-04-2023
63 14:55 8944 AMRITSAR 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
64 15;00 9797 AMRITSAR

65 15;14 9979 AMRITSAR 686/SC/68 06-04-2026
66 15:28 9906 AMRITSAR 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023
67 15:38 2991 AMRITSAR 48/L/D/B/ASR 06-03-2023
68 15:52 4165 AMRITSAR 613/REG/SC 07-12-2023
69 16:08 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
70 16:25 9996 AMRITSAR 533/REG/SC 14-02-2027
71 16:46 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRAZ 12-12-2026
72 17:00 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
73 17,06 9878 AMRITSAR 689/M/ASR 10-02-2024
74 17:12 9589 AMRITSAR 865/M/ASR 18-05-2024
75 17:28 2406 AMRITSAR 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
76 17:32 KRB 9989 AMRITSAR ST1S27/7 06/042026
77 17:45 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026
78 17:50 89797 AMRITSAR 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
79 17:56 9727 AMRITSAR 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
80 18:10 PRA AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
81 18:17 9583 AMRITSAR 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
82 18:40 AK AMRITSAR 527/R/S 27-01-2027
83 18:35 8944 AMRITSAR 644/M/ASRO4 21-04-2023
84 18:55 9979 AMRITSAR 686/SC/68 06-04-2026

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2
the routeBHOMA WADALA TO AMRITSAR is approved up to ‘Q@.OS.ZOZZ the next roster will be issued in due
course of time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against
each time, in case of any default in the permit the time allottﬁjgainst the respective permit will be deleted
from the roster (343

Note* In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with
a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respective permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equally jn that
slot.

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

Etary
Regional Tralggitrfaitfraitsport Authority
L S 2N Jaltalahsthar
ENSDT.NO /RTA/IAL DATED_ o5 —

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

. spry _
Regional Traﬁ?ﬂ! t}-B?H\?ghort Author ity
e (ol \

S




R

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE MAJTHIA TO AMRITSAR

SR NO TIME COMPANY | BUSNO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 04:25 PRA AMRITSAR
2 06:00 ABTC AMRITSAR
3 06:15 2038 AMRITSAR
4 06:29 PRA AMRITSAR
5 06:33 9878 AMRITSAR
6 06:37 9834 AMRITSAR
7 06:41 9406 AMRITSAR
8 06:47 KABIR AMRITSAR
9 06:51 9969 AMRITSAR
10 06:57 PRAJP |PBO2CR9456 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
11 07:03 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
12 07.06 BMT 9857 AT AMRITSAR
13 07:12 BMT PBO2AF9905 AMRITSAR
14 07:15 BMT 9857BY AMRITSAR
15 07:21 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
16 07:24 9583 AMRITSAR
17 07:28 3434 AMRITSAR
18 07:34 6278 AMRITSAR
13 07:40 5906 AMRITSAR
20 07:43 5711 AMRITSAR
21 07:49 CHOLA AMRITSAR
22 07:52 9797 AMRITSAR
23 07:55 9727 AMRITSAR
24 08:01 4165 AMRITSAR
25 08:07 PRA JP AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
26 08:10 9766 AMRITSAR
27 08:16 DTC AMRITSAR
28 08.20 5953 AMRITSAR
29 08:23 9589 AMRITSAR
30 08:29 9988 AMRITSAR
31 08:35 NEW M AMRITSAR
32 08:39 09868 AMRITSAR
33 08:45 KRB AMRITSAR
34 08:51 9985 AMRITSAR
35 08:54 9757 AMRITSAR
36 08:57 529 AMRITSAR
37 09,03 95896 AMRITSAR
38 08:09 NEWT AMRITSAR

39 09:15 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
40 09:18 7765 AMRITSAR
41 09,24 5991 AMRITSAR
42 09:27 8944 AMRITSAR
43 09;33 AK AMRITSAR
44 09;37 2038 AMRITSAR
45 09:43 PRA IP AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026

N



46 09:46 9969 AMRITSAR
47 09:52 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
48 09:58 DTC AMRITSAR
49 10:04 BURJ AMRITSAR
50 10:07 59878 AMRITSAR
51 10:13 9979 AMRITSAR
52 10:17 9834 AMRITSAR
53 10:20 9857 AT AMRITSAR
54 10:26 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
55 10:29 9857BV AMRITSAR
56 10:35 KABIR AMRITSAR
57 10:41 BWAL AMRITSAR
58 10:47 VTC AMRITSAR
39 10:50 3434 AMRITSAR
60 10:54 9406 AMRITSAR
61 11:00 PRA AMRITSAR
62 11:03 9711 AMRITSAR
63 10:06 8993 AMRITSAR
64 11,09 9583 AMRITSAR
65 11:15 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
66 11;18 9868 AMRITSAR
67 11:24 6278 AMRITSAR
68 11:30 9806 AMRITSAR
69 11:33 529 AMRITSAR
70 11:36 9589 AMRITSAR
71 11:39 8757 AMRITSAR
72 11:45 9988 AMRITSAR
73 11:51 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
74 11:54 7765 AMRITSAR
75 11:57 9727 AMRITSAR
76 12:03 PRA JP AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
77 12:06 9797 AMRITSAR
78 12:12 4165 AMRITSAR
79 12:15 9766 AMRITSAR
80 12:18 8944 AMRITSAR
81 12:24 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
82 12:30 9991 AMRITSAR
83 12:36 9985 AMRITSAR
84 12:42 DTC AMRITSAR
85 12:45 2038 AMRITSAR
86 12:51 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
87 12:57 9996 AMRITSAR
88 13:03 PRA JP AMRITSAR
89 13:.07 9969 AMRITSAR
90 13:14 KRB AMRITSAR
91 13:18 9834 AMRITSAR
92 13:22 9378 AMRITSAR




93 13:26 9406 AMRITSAR
94 13:32 NEW M AMRITSAR
95 13:43 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
96 13:47 9857AT AMRITSAR
97 13:53 DTC AMRITSAR
98 13:59 CHOLA AMRITSAR
99 14:03 9857BV AMRITSAR
100 14:10 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
101 14:16 B WAL AMRITSAR
102 14:23 AK AMRITSAR
103 14:27 3434 AMRITSAR
104 14:31 9711 AMRITSAR
105 14:35 9583 AMRITSAR
106 14:39 529 AMRITSAR
107 14:43 99393 AMRITSAR
108 14:49 6278 AMRITSAR
109 14:53 9589 AMRITSAR
110 15:00 VIC AMRITSAR
111 15:04 9868 AMRITSAR
112 15:10 9988 AMRITSAR
113 15:16 NEWT AMRITSAR
114 15:20 9727 ANMRITSAR
115 15:24 8944 AMRITSAR
116 15:28 9797 AMRITSAR
117 15:32 89757

118 15:39 9979 AMRITSAR
119 15:44 9766 AMRITSAR
120 15:51 9906 AMRITSAR
121 15:58 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
122 16:05 9891 AMRITSAR
123 16:09 7765 AMRITSAR
124 16:16 4165 AMRITSAR
125 16:23 9985 AMRITSAR
126 16:29 BURJ AMRITSAR
127 16:38 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
128 16:42 2038 AMRITSAR
129 16:50 9896 AMRITSAR
130 16:58 VTC AMRITSAR
131 17:.02 9857 AT AMRITSAR
132 17:12 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
133 17:16 9857 BV AMRITSAR
134 17:20 9969 AMRITSAR
135 17:28 DTC AMRITSAR
136 17:32 5878 AMRITSAR
137 17:36 3434 AMRITSAR
1338 17:40 9589 AMRITSAR
139 17:44 9406 AMRITSAR




140 17.52 KRB AMRITSAR
141 17:56 9834 AMRITSAR
142 138:00 5868 AMRITSAR
143 18:08 DTC AMRITSAR
144 18:12 9797 AMRITSAR
145 18:16 9727 AMRITSAR
146 18:20 9766 AMRITSAR
147 18:27 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
148 18:32 529 AMRITSAR
149 18:37 9583 AMRITSAR
150 18:41 7765 AMRITSAR
151 18:45 8944 AMRITSAR
152 18:49 9993 AMRITSAR
153 19:00 AK AMRITSAR
154 15:05 9711 AMRITSAR
155 159:10 9757 AMRITSAR
156 15:20 9979 AMRITSAR

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2
the route MAJTHIA TO AMRITSAR is approved up to 2@.05.2022 the next roster will be issued in due course
of time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against each
time, in case of any default in the permit the time allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from
the roster o

Note™ In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with a
direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respectie permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equallyfin that slot,
** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

SeEratary
Regional RagiafahTithagbort Authority
25 — 21 Jalandt=ar
ENSDT.NO JRTA/JAL DATED 05>~ ¢> 2.

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

) tary
Regional Trans%g IBRdlotignsport Authority
%\‘ lalatiRgidhar




‘-7“‘,! .

.

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE JANTIPUR TO AMRITSAR

SR NO TIME COMPANY |BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:10 PRA PBO2CRS459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
2 07:10 PRA PB02CR9459 ASR 115/PRA3 12-12-2026
3 09:00 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA4 12-12-2026
4 11:05 PRA PBD2CR9459 ASR 115/PRAS 12-12-2026
5 12;20 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRAG 12-12-2026
6 15:10 PRA PB0O2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA7 12-12-2026
TENTATIVE TIME TABLE BHAGALI TO AMRITSAR
SR NO TIME COMPANY  |BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:20 PRA PBO2CR39459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
2 07:20 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA3 12-12-2026
3 07:35 6278 ASR 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
4 08:20 9985 ASR 630/REG/04
5 05:10 PRA PBO2CRS459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
6 11:00 6278 ASR 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
7 11:15 PRA PB0O2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
8 11:50 5985 ASR 630/REG/04
9 12:30 PRA PB02CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
10 14:35 6278 ASR 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
11 15:20 PRA PB02CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
12 15:50 9985 ASR 630/REG/04
TENTATIVE TIVIE TABLE TARPAI TO AMRITSAR .
SR NO TIME COMPANY  |BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:20 9969 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024
2 07.00 B WAL PBO2AF9905 ASR 2/L/ASR/98 20-07-2023
3 08:00 9988 ASR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
4 08:45 9991 ASR 48/L/D/B/ASR 06-03-2023
5 09:25 9969 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024
6 10015 B WAL PBO2AF9905 ASR 2/L/ASR/98 20-07-2023
7 11:10 9988 ASR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
8 11:55 9991 ASR 48/L/D/B/ASR 06-03-2023
9 12:40 9969 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024
10 13:40 B WAL ASR 2/L/ASR/98 20-07-2023




ol

% €

=,
11 14:40 9988 ASR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
12 15:40 9991 ASR 48/1/D/B/ASR 06-03-2023
13 16,50 9969 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2
the route JANTIPUR TO AMRITSAR, BHAGALI TO AMRITSAR, TARPAI TO AMRITSAR is approved up to
g.‘b05-2022 the next roster will be issued in due course of time. In addition to this, The above time table is
issued as per the permit number indicated against each time, in case of any default in the permit the time
allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from the roster

Note™ In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with
a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respective permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equally infthat
slot.

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

Se

) retary
Regional Trans ebTransport Authority
o572 2 Jalandhlamcthar
ENSDT.NO /RTA/JAL DATED_ 03— X250 0
The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent
S ary
Reglonal Trans th -tiecretary
g ran pofgte or[

ng{;ﬁdhg nsport Authorir,
Q' Jaianchar

"




0,

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE SHAMNAGAR TO AMRITSAR

SRNO| TIME | COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY

1 06:00 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
2 - | 06:30 PRA PBO2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
3 06:44 9857 BV ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
4 06:58 9857AT ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
5 07:11 3434 ASR 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024

6 07:24 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
7 07:36 PRA PB02CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
8 07:48 9766 ASR 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
9 07:58 9993 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
10 | 08;08 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
11 | 08:18 9385 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
12 | 08:30 9868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
13 | 08:43 7765 ASR 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
14 | 09:00 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
15 | 09:20 PRA PBO2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
16 | 09:35 9857 BV ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
17 | 09:50 9857 AT ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
18 | 10:05 3434 ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
19 | 10:20 9868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
20 | 10:35 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
21 | 10:50 9993 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
22 | 11:05 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
23 | 11:18 7765 ASR 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
24 | 11:30 PRA PBO2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
25 | 11:45 9766 ASR 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
26 | 12:00 9585 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
27 | 12:20 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
28 | 12:40 PRA PB0O2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
29 { 13:00 9857 BV ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
30 | 13:20 9857 AT ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
31 | 1340 3434 ASR 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
32 | 14:00 9868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
33 | 14:20 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
34 | 14:37 99583 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
35 | 14:55 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
36 | 15:20 9766 ASR 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
37 | 1535 PRA PBO2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
38 | 15:50 7765 ASR 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
39 | 16:00 5985 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
40 | 16:20 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
41 | 16:40 8857 BV ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
42 | 17:00 9857 AT ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
43 | 17:20 3434 ASR 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024




24 | 17:40 9868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
45 | 18:00 9766 ASR 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
46 | 18:20 7765 ASR 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
47 | 18:40 9993 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
48 | 19:00 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
29 | 19:20 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2 the
route SHAMNAGAR TO AMRITSAR is approved up to%OS.ZOZZ the next roster will be issued in due course of
time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against each time,
in case of any defauit in the permit the time allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from the
roster o

Note* In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with a
direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respective/permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equaily iff that slot.
** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

&tatary
Regional Trafsngh mnﬁ'@éiﬁspormuthority

-t Jalaldiethar
ENSDTINO____ /RTA/IAL PATED.0 =% &332

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

S =~
Regional Tran T‘?Fﬁ\‘mpon Authority

(}\ Jalgadbanhar




TENTATIVE TIME TABLE AMRITASR TO FATEHGARH CHURIYAN SHAM NAGAR BHAGALI JANTIPUR MAJITHA

SR NO TIME COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:15 PRA PBO2AY7348 FGH 18/PRA2 02-01-2025
2 06:45 AK PB02H9900 FGH 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
3 - 07:05 DTC 5685 FGH 2584/SC/74 16-03-2026
4 07:14 PRA PB0O2CRS459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
5 07:18 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
B 07:22 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
7 07:28 9979 FGH 686/SC/68 06-04-2026
8 07:34 9834 BHG 791/\Mi/ASR 27-04-2024
9 07:38 2038 SN 115/PRAZ 12-12-2026
10 07:45 PRA PB02CR9459 JP 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
11 07:49 9568 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024
12 07:55 VTC PBO2AX7740 FGH 27-Sep 06-04-2026
13 07:58 9798 BHA 5/RURAL/ASR 27-08-2026
14 08:02 9406 BW 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
15 08:07 KABIR PB02CC8897 MJH 259/R/5/89 05-07-2023
16 08:10 9857 SN 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
17 08:16 PRA PB0O2CR9459 1P 50/PRA2 18-01-2024
18 08:19 9857 SN 779/ M/ASR 18-04-2024
19 08:25 B WAL PBO2AF9505 B WTRP 2/L/ASR 18-04-2024
20 08:31 BURIJ PBD2K9986 MIA 390/REG/SC 26-08-2023
21 08:35 9583 BW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
22 08:41 PRA PB02AY7345 FGH 21/PRA2 08-03-2027
23 08:45 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
24 08:49 9711 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
25 08:53 9993 SN 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
26 08;59 9906 FGH 614/REG/SC 17-12-2023
27 09:05 6278 BGA 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
28 09:12 PRA PBD2CRS459 FGH 117/PRAZ 12-12-2026
29 09:16 8797 BW 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
30 09:20 529 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
31 09:24 9868 SN 546/M/*ASR 18-05-2023
32 09:30 DTC 9980 FGH 27/07/ 06-04-2026
33 09:36 99588 B WTRP 3/L/DfASR 27-07-2027
34 09:42 PBDBCH7431 FGH 21/R/5/22 04-04-2027
35 09:46 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
36 09:50 9589 BW 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
37 09:56 9985 BGA 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
38 10:00 9727 BW 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
39 10:06 4165 FGH 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
40 10:10 7765 SN 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
41 10:13 8944 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023
42 10:20 PRA PBO2AIE963 FGH 19/PRA 2 02-01-2025
43 10:23 9766 SN 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024




=
4 .
44 10:30 9991 B W TRP 48/2/D/ASR 06-03-2023
45 10:36 9996 FGH 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
46 10:42 PRA PBO2AY7348 FGH 21/PRA2 08-03-2027
47 10:46 2038 SN 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
48 10:52 KRB 9989 FGH §T527/03 16-03-2026
49 10:58 PRA P PBO2CR9456 JP 115/PRA2 12/12/20226
50 11:02 9969 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024
51 11:08 PB30K48378 FGH 20/R/5/22 04-04-2027
52 11:14 CHOLA PBO2CC7412 MIJA 2225/5C/73 31-05-2026
53 11:21 PRA PBO2AY7348 FGH 19/PRA2 02-01-2025
54 11:25 BMT 9857AT SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
55 11:28 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
56 11:31 9834 BHA 791/M/ASR 27-04-2024
57 11:34 9406 Bw 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
58 11:41 DTC 5685 FGH 2584/SC/74 16-03-2026
59 11:47 KABIR PB02CC3R897 MJA 259/R/S/89 05-07-2023
60 11;53 BWAL PB02AF9305 B W TRP 2/L/ASR 18-04-2024
61 11:59 PRA PBO2CR9459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
62 12:03 BMT 9357BV SN 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
63 12:09 VTC PBO2AX7740 FGH 27-5C 06-04-2026
64 12:13 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
65 12:16 9798 BHA 5/RURAL/ASR 27-08-2026
66 12:20 9711 SN 546/M/ASR 18-05-2023
67 12:26 AK PB0O2H9900 FGH 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
68 12:29 9589 BW 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
69 12:35 6278 BGA 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
70 12:38 9868 SN 614/REG/SC 17-12-2023
71 12:44 9979 FGH 686/5C/68 06-04-2026
72 12;47 9993 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
73 12:50 529 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
74 12:53 9583 BW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
75 12:59 9988 B W TRP 3/L/D/ASR 11-01-2024
76 13:04 9906 FGH 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
77 13:08 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
78 13:16 PRA PB02AY7348 FGH 19/PRA2 02/01/20205
79 13:20 9727 BW 341/M/ASR 16-05-2024
80 13:24 8944 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023
81 13:28 7765 SN 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
32 13:34 9991 BWTRP 48/2/D/ASR 06-03-2023
83 13:40 4165 FGH 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
84 13:44 9797 BW 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
85 13:52 PRA PB0O2CR9459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
36 13:55 9766 SN 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
87 14:08 9985 BHA 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
38 14:02 DTC 9980 FGH 27/07/ 06-04-2026
89 14:15 PRA PB0O2CR9456 1P 115/PRA2 12/12/20226
90 14:19 9969 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024




91 14:25 9996 FGH 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
92 14:29 2038 SN 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
o3 14:35 KRB 9989 FGH $T527/03 16-03-2026
94 14:39 9834 BHG 791/M/ASR 27-04-2024
95 14:45 VTC PB02DU4927 MIA 2418 31-05-2026
96 14:49 9798 BHG 5/RURAL/ASR 07-08-2026
97 14:53 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
F:] 14:59 PRA PB0O2CR9456 P 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
99 15:05 BMT 9857 AT SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
100 15:08 DTC 5685 FGH 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
101 15:15 BURJ PB02K9986 MIA 390/REG/SC 26-08-2023
102 15:21 PBOSCH7431 FGH 21/R/S/22 04-04-2027
103 15:27 PRA PBO2CR9456 JP 115/PRA2 12/12/20226
104 15:33 PRA PBO2AIG963 FGH 19/PRA 2 02-01-2025
105 15:37 BMT 98578V SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
106 15:43 B WAL PBO2AF9905 BW TRP 2/L/ASR 18-04-2024
107 15:49 PRA PBO2CR9459 FGH 117/PRAZ 12-12-2026
108 15:53 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
109 15:57 9589 BW 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
110 16:00 2406 BW 546/M/ASR 18-05-2023
111 16:04 9868 SN 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
112 16:11 AK PB02HS900 FGH 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
113 16:15 5711 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
114 16:21 6278 BGA 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
115 16:27 PB30K4878 FGH 20/R/5/22 04-04-2022
116 16;31 8944 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023
117 16:35 9727 BW 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
118 16:39 9757 SN 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
119 16:45 9979 FGH 686/SC/68 06-04-2025
120 16:49 9993 SN 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
121 16;53 9583 BW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
122 16:59 9983 BWTRP 3/L/D/ASR 27-07-2027
123 17,05 9906 FGH 614/REG/SC 17-12-2023
124 17;11 PRA PBO2CR9456 Ip 115/PRA2 12/12/20226
125 17;15 529 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
126 17:19 9766 SN 349/M/ASR 16-05-2024
127 17:25 PRA PBO2AY 7345 FGH 65/PRA2 24-02-2026
128 17:29 9797 BW 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
129 17:33 7765 SN 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
130 17:39 9991 BW TRP 48/2/D/ASR 06-03-2023
131 17:45 4165 FGH 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
132 17:51 9985 BHG 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
133 17:58 PRA PBO2BF39843 FGH 19/PRA2 02/01/20205
134 18:02 2038 SN 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
135 18:08 9956 FGH 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
136 18:14 ABTC 9927 MJA 27/07/ 06-04-2026
137 18:18 9969 TRP 745/M/ASR 24-04-2024




138 18:24 CHOLA PBO2CC7412 MIA 2225/5C73 31-05-2026
139 18:32 DTC 9980 FGH 27/07/ 06-04-2026
140 18:36 BMT 9857BV SN 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
141 18:40 BMT 9857AT SN 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
142 18:46 PRA PBO2CR9459 FGH 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
143 18:49 9798 BHA 5/RURAL/ASR 27/082026
144 18:53 9589 BW 791/M/ASR 27-04-2024
145 18:57 8834 BHG 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
145 19:03 KRB 9989 FGH STS27/03 16-03-2026
147 19:07 529 BHG 776/M/ASR 18-04-2024
148 19:11 9878 BW 865/M/ASR 10-02-2024
149 19:15 3434 SN 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
150 19:19 9406 BW 832/M/ASR . 16-05-2024
151 19:23 9797 BW 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
152 19:27 9727 BW 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
153 19:31 9868 BW 546/M/ASR 18-05-2023
154 19:35 9711 SN 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
155 19:39 9993 SN 659/M/ASR 11-01-2024
156 19:42 9583 BW 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
157 20:00 PRA PBO2CR6629 FGH 126/PRA2 01-02-2027
158 20:05 9766 SN 843/M/ASR 16-05-2024
159 20:10 7765 BW 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
160 20:20_ 8544 BW 644/M/ASR 21-04-2023
Wl o

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-
2 the route AMRITASR TO FATEHGARH CHURIYAN SHAM NAGAR BHAGALI JANTIPUR BHAGWA MAITHIA
is approved up toga.05.2022 the next roster will be issued in due course of time. In addition to this, The
above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against each time, in case of any default in
the permit the time allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from the roster

Note™ In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and
with a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the
respective permit within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be
distributed equally in that slot,

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

Secratary

Jalandhar 2772 - 249

ENSDT.NO /RTAJIAL DATEDD I — V" — 2 29
The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

Secretary




2o

TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FATEHGARH TO AMRITSAR

SR NO TIME COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY

1 04:00 PRA PBO2CR6629 | AMRITSAR | 126-127/PRA2 01-02-2027
2 06:00 PRA PBO2AY7348 | AMRITSAR | 19/PRA/SR9D 02-01-2025
3 06:30 PRA PBO2CRS459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
4 06:45 PRA PBO2AY7345 | AMRITSAR | 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
5 06:59 9906 AMRITSAR | 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023

6 07:13 4165 AMRITSAR | 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
7 07:27 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/5C{74 16-03-2026
8 07:41 NEW M | PBO8BCH7431 | AMRITSAR 21/R/S/22 04-04-2027
9 07:55 KRB PB02Q9989 | AMRITSAR ST527/03 16-03-2026
10 08:09 9996 AMRITSAR | 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
11 08:23 PB30K4878 | AMRITSAR 20/R/5/22 04-04-2027
12 08:37 PRA PB0O2BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
13 08:50 AK PBOZH9900 | AMRITSAR 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
14 09:04 PRA PBO2AY7348 | AMRITSAR | 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
i5 09:18 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR ST1527/07 06-04-2026
16 09:32 9579 AMRITSAR 686/5C/68 06-04-2026
17 09:46 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
18 10:00 VTC PBO2AX7740 | AMRITSAR 527/09 06-04-2026
18 10:15 PRA PBO2BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
20 10:30 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
21 10:45 9906 AMRITSAR | 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023
22 11:00 PRA PBO2AY7348 | AMRITSAR | 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
23 11:22 4165 AMRITSAR | 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
24 11:36 PRA PBO2CRS459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
25 11:50 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
26 12:04 PRA PBO2BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRAZ/SR 90 18-01-2024
27 12:18 9996 AMRITSAR | 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
28 12:32 KRB PB0209989 | AMRITSAR 5T527/03 16-03-2026
29 12:46 PBO8CH7431 | AMRITSAR 21/R/S/22 04-04-2027
30 13:00 PRA PBO2AY7345 | AMRITSAR | 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
31 13:15 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 5T827/07 06-04-2026
32 13:30 PRA PB02BF9843 | AMRITSAR | 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024

%



=
33 13:50 AK PB02H9900 | AMRITSAR 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
34 14:10 VTC PBO2AX7740 | AMRITSAR $27/09 06-04-2026
35 14:30 PB30K4A878 | AMRITSAR 20/R/S/22 04-04-2027
36 14:50 8979 AMRITSAR 686/5C/68 06-04-2026
37 15:10 9906 AMRITSAR | 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023
38 15:30 4165 AMRITSAR | 613/REG/SC 07-12-2024
29 15:50 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/PRAZ 12-12-2026
40 16:10 9996 AMRITSAR | 533/REG/SC 14-02-2026
41 16:30 PRA PBO2AY7345 | AMRITSAR | 21/PRA2/SRO90 08-03-2027
42 16:45 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
43 17:10 KRB PB02Q9989 | AMRITSAR $1527/03 16-03-2026
44 17:30 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR ST527/07 06-04-2026
45 17:50 PRA PBO2CR9459 | AMRITSAR 117/ PRAZ 12-12-2026
46 18:20 AK PB0O2H9900 | AMRITSAR 527/RS/02 27-01-2027
47 18:40 9979 AMRITSAR 686/5C/68 06-04-2026

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways

AMRITSAR-2 the route FATEHGARH TO AMRITSAR is approved up to 0%'05'2022 the next roster will e
be issued in due course of time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit

number indicated against each time, in case of any default in the permit the time allotted against the
respective permit will be deleted from the roster

Note* In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number

and with a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the
respective permit within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be

distributed equally in that slot.
e/

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

S
Secretary Regigaaffreansport Authority
RegionglArqnethert
Authority -
Jalandhar 5~ j5 -2
ENSDT.NO /RTA/IAL DATED S —72--2w 7 o

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

v
angport Authority
Jalgndhar

/




FENTATIVE TIME TABLE BHOMA WADALA TO AMRITSAF

SR NO TIME | COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 04:10 PRA AMRITSAR 126-127/PRA2 01-02-2027
2 06:08 PRA AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
3 06:20 9878 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
4 06:30 9406 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR0%0 08-03-2027
5 06:42 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
6 06:50 BWAL PBOZAF9905 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRI0 02-01-2025
7 07:00 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
3 07:05 9583 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
9 07:15 9906 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
10 07:20 9797 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
11 07:26 9727 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026

- 12 07:36 4165 AMRITSAR 50/PRAZ/SR 90 18-01-2024
13 07:46 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/5C/74 16-03-2026
14 07:55 9988 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 80 18-01-2024
15 08:00 9589 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
16 08:10 NEW M AMBRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
17 08:20 KRB 0989| AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
18 08:30 9996 AMRITSAR 533/REG/SC 14-02-2027
19 08:42 NEWT AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
20 0855 PRA AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRI0 02-01-2025
21 08:02 9991 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
22 09:07 8944 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
23 09:15 AK PB02H3500 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
24 09:25 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
25 09:35 DTC 9580 AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026
26 09:40 9878 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
27 09:50 9979 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
28 10:00 PRA AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
28 10:06 E WAL PBO2AF9905 AMRITSAR 117/PRAZ 12-12-2026
30 10:16 VTC PBO2AX7740 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
31 10:22 9406 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
32 10:32 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
33 10:37 9583 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
34 10:48 PRA AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027

35 11:00 9906 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
36 11:05 9088 AMRITSAR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
37 11:10 9589 AMRITSAR 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
38 11:20 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
39 11:25 9727 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
40 11:30 9797 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
41 11:40 4165 AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
42 11:45 8944 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
43 11:50 9991 AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SRI0 02-01-2025
44 12:00 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRAZ/SR 90 18-01-2024
45 12:10 DTC 5685 AMRITSAR 2584/SC{74 16-03-2026
46 12:20 PRA AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026
47 12:35 9996 AMBRITSAR 19/PRA/SRI0 02-01-2025
48 12:45 KRB 9989 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
49 12:51 9878 AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 90 18-01-2024
50 12:58 9406 AMRITSAR 21/PRAZ/SR090 08-03-2027
51 13:10 NEW M AMRITSAR 50/PRA2/SR 30 18-01-2024
52 13:20 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
53 13:33 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026




P

34 13:43 PRA AMRITSAR 21/PRA2/SR090 08-03-2027
55 13:51 B WAL PBO2AF9905 AMRITSAR 2/L/ASR 20-07-2023
56 14:03 AK AMRITSAR 527/R/S 27-01-2027
57 14:08 9583 AMRITSAR 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
58 14,15 9588 AMRITSAR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
59 14:20 9589 AMRITSAR 865/M/ASR 19-05-2024
60 14:32 VTC PBOZ2AX7740 AMRITSAR STS 27/09 06-04-2026
61 14;44 NEWT AMRITSAR 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
62 14,49 9727 AMRITSAR 644/M/ASRO4 21-04-2023
63 14:55 8544 AMRITSAR 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
64 15,00 9797 AMRITSAR

65 15;14 9579 AMRITSAR 686/5C/68 06-04-2026
66 15:28 9906 AMRITSAR 614/REG/SC 07-12-2023
67 15:38 9991 AMRITSAR 48/L/D/BfASR 06-03-2023
68 15.52 4165 AMRITSAR 613/REG/SC 0/-12-2023
69 16:08 PRA AMRITSAR 50/PRAZ/SR 90 18-01-2024
70 16:25 9996 AMRITSAR 533/REG/SC 14-02-2027
71 16:46 PRA AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
72 17:00 DTC 9980 AMRITSAR 2584/SC{74 16-03-2026
73 17,06 9878 AMRITSAR 689/M/ASR 10-02-2024
74 17:12 9589 AMRITSAR 865/M/ASR 19-05-2624
75 17:28 9406 AMRITSAR 832/M/ASR 16-05-2024
76 17:32 KRB 9989 AMRITSAR §T527/7 06/042026
77 17:45 DTC 9580 AMRITSAR 27/07/ 06-04-2026
78 17:50 9797 AMRITSAR 671/M/ASR 26-01-2024
79 17:56 9727 AMRITSAR 841/M/ASR 16-05-2024
80 18:10 PRA AMRITSAR 19/PRA/SR90 02-01-2025
81 18:17 9583 AMRITSAR 673/M/ASR 26-01-2024
82 18:40 AK AMRITSAR 527/R/S 27-01-2027
83 18:35 8944 AMRITSAR 644/M/ASRO4 21-04-2023
84 18:55 9979 AMRITSAR 686/SC/68 06-04-2026

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2
the routeBHOMA WADALA TO AMRITSAR is approved up to g@.es.zozz the next roster will be issued in due
course of time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against

each time, in case of any default in the permit the time allo

from the roster

e

d against the respective permit will be deleted

Note* In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with
a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respective permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equally inghat

slot.

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the¥new buses to be added

secr}rg Ty
» Regid’r'@}gﬁf&?@bgja SR oy
25/2 = alapgiaddhar
ENSDT.NO /RTA/IAL DATED &3~ s~

2

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

PSSO
RegionaSfErREo rauthoitya, P,

Ja‘gjzf‘l'é‘n'dh:ar




TENTATIVE TIME TABLE MAJTHIA TO AMIRITSAR

SR NO TIME COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 04:25 PRA AMRITSAR
2 06:00 ABTC AMRITSAR
3 06:15 2038 AMRITSAR
4 06:29 PRA AMRITSAR
5 06:33 9878 AMRITSAR
b 06:37 9834 AMRITSAR
7 06:41 9406 AMRITSAR
8 06:47 KABIR AMRITSAR
9 06:51 9969 AMRITSAR
10 06:57 PRAJP |PBO2CR9456 AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
11 07:03 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
12 07:06 BMT 9857 AT AMRITSAR
13 07:12 BMT PBO2AF9905 AMRITSAR
14 07:15 BMT 98578V AMBRITSAR
15 07:21 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
16 07:24 9583 AMRITSAR
17 07:28 3434 AMRITSAR
18 07:34 65278 AMRITSAR
19 07:40 89906 AMRITSAR
20 07:43 9711 AMRITSAR
21 07:49 CHOLA AMRITSAR
22 07:52 9797 AMRITSAR
23 07:55 9727 AMRITSAR
24 08:01 4165 AMRITSAR
25 08:07 PRA JP AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026
26 08:10 9766 AMRITSAR
27 08:16 DTC AMRITSAR
28 08:20 9953 AMRITSAR
29 08:23 9589 AMRITSAR
30 08:29 9988 AMRITSAR
31 08:35 NEW M AMRITSAR
32 08:39 9868 AMRITSAR
33 08:45 KRB AMRITSAR
34 08:51 9885 AMRITSAR

35 08:54 9757 AMRITSAR
36 08:57 529 AMRITSAR
37 09,03 9996 AMRITSAR
38 09:08 NEWT AMRITSAR
39 08:15 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
40 09:18 ‘ 7765 AMRITSAR
41 09;24 9591 AMRITSAR
42 09:27 8544 AMRITSAR
43 09;33 AK AMRITSAR
44 09,37 2038 AMRITSAR
45 09:43 PRA JP AMRITSAR 117/PRA2 12-12-2026

N



46 09:46 9969 AMRITSAR
47 09:52 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
48 09:58 DTC AMRITSAR
49 10:04 BURIJ AMRITSAR
50 10:07 9878 AMRITSAR
51 10:13 9979 AMRITSAR
52 10:17 9834 AMRITSAR
53 10:20 9857 AT AMRITSAR
54 10:26 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
55 10:29 9857BV AMRITSAR
56 10:35 KABIR AMRITSAR
57 10:41 BWAL AMRITSAR
58 10:47 VTC AMRITSAR
59 10:50 3434 AMRITSAR
60 10:54 9406 AMRITSAR
61 11:00 PRA AMRITSAR
62 11:03 9711 AMRITSAR
63 10:06 9993 AMRITSAR
64 11,09 9583 AMRITSAR
65 1i:15 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
66 11:18 9868 AMRITSAR
67 11:24 6278 AMRITSAR
68 11:30 9506 AMRITSAR
69 11:33 529 AMRITSAR
70 11:36 9589 AMRITSAR
71 11:39 9757 AMRITSAR
72 11:45 5988 AMRITSAR
73 11:51 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
74 11:54 7765 AMRITSAR
75 11:57 8727 AMRITSAR
76 12:03 PRA JP AMRITSAR 117/PRAZ 12-12-2026
77 12:06 9797 AMRITSAR
78 12:12 4165 AMRITSAR
79 12:15 9766 AMRITSAR
80 12:18 8944 AMRITSAR
81 12:24 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
82 12:30 9991 AMRITSAR
83 12:36 9985 AMRITSAR
84 12:42 DTC AMRITSAR
85 12:45 2038 AMRITSAR
86 12:51 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
87 12:57 9996 AMRITSAR
88 13:03 PRA JP AMRITSAR
85 13:07 9969 AMRITSAR
90 13:14 KRB AMRITSAR
91 13:18 9834 AMRITSAR
52 13:22 9878 AMRITSAR

N\




- of

93 13:26 9406 AMRITSAR
94 13:32 NEW M AMRITSAR
95 13:43 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
96 13:47 9857AT AMRITSAR
97 12:53 DTC AMRITSAR
98 13:59 CHOLA AMRITSAR
89 14:03 9857BV AMRITSAR
100 14:10 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
101 14:16 B WAL AMRITSAR
102 14:23 AK AMRITSAR
103 14:27 3434 AMRITSAR
104 14:31 9711 AMRITSAR
105 14:35 9583 AMRITSAR
106 14:39 529 AMRITSAR
107 14:43 9993 AMRITSAR
108 14:49 6278 AMRITSAR
109 14:53 9589 AMRITSAR
110 15:00 VTC AMRITSAR
111 15:04 9868 AMRITSAR
112 15:10 9988 AMRITSAR
113 15:16 NEW T AMRITSAR
114 15:20 9727 AMRITSAR
115 15:24 8944 AMRITSAR
116 15:28 9797 AMRITSAR
117 15:32 9757

118 15:39 9979 AMRITSAR
119 15:44 9766 AMRITSAR
120 15:51 9906 AMRITSAR
121 15:58 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
122 16:05 9991 AMRITSAR
123 16:09 7765 AMRITSAR
124 16:16 4165 AMRITSAR
125 16:23 9985 AMRITSAR
126 16:29 BURJ AMRITSAR
127 16:38 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
128 16:42 2038 AMRITSAR
129 16:50 9986 AMRITSAR
130 16:58 VTC AMRITSAR
131 17:.02 9857 AT AMRITSAR
132 17:12 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
133 17:16 9857 BV AMRITSAR
134 17:20 8569 AMRITSAR
135 17:28 DTC AMRITSAR
136 17:32 9878 AMRITSAR
137 17:36 3434 AMRITSAR
138 17:40 9589 AMRITSAR
139 17:44 9406 AMRITSAR

N



—~,
-

140 17:52 KRB AMRITSAR
141 17:56 9834 -AMRITSAR
142 18:00 9868 AMRITSAR
143 18:08 DTC AMRITSAR
144 18:12 9797 AMRITSAR
145 18:16 9727 AMRITSAR
146 18:20 9766 AMRITSAR
147 18:27 PRA FGH AMRITSAR
148 18:32 529 AMRITSAR
149 18:37 9583 AMRITSAR
150 18:41 7765 AMRITSAR
151 18:45 8944 AMRITSAR
152 18:49 9993 AMRITSAR
153 19:00 AK AMRITSAR
154 19:05 9711 AMRITSAR
155 19:10 9757 AMRITSAR
156 19:20 9979 AMRITSAR

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2
the route MAITHIA TO AMRITSAR is approved up to 25.05.2022 the next roster will be issued in due course
of time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against each
time, in case of any default in the permit the time allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from
the roster G

Note* In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with a
direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respectivefpermit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equally inf that slot.
** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

EBERRtary
Regional Tra tohehTrignsport Authority
’2-)’7’2—-"— Q/’ Jalal‘&ib:a'!dhal' -
ENSDT.NO /RTAfIAL DATED 3=~ 2op 7 _

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

e

Regional THRBiSE tharigport Authoripy

%L deknataer




TENTATIVE TIME TABLE JANTIPUR TO AMRITSAR

SR NO TIME COMPANY |BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:10 PRA PB02CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
2 07:10 PRA PBD2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA3 12-12-2026
3 09:00 PRA PBO2CRS545% ASR 115/PRA4 12-12-2026
4 11:05 PRA PBO2CRS459 ASR 115/PRAS 12-12-2026
5 12:20 PRA PB02CR9459 ASR 115/PRAG 12-12-2026
6 15:10 PRA PB0O2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA7 12-12-2026
TENTATIVE TIME TABLE BHAGALI TO AMRITSAR
SR NO TIME COMPANY |BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:20 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
2 07:20 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA3 12-12-2026
3 07:35 6278 ASR 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
4 08:20 9985 ASR 630/REG/04
5 09:10 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
6 11:00 6278 ASR 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
7 11:15 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
8 11;50 9985 ASR 630/REG/04
9 12:30 PRA PBO2CR9458 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
i0 14:35 6278 ASR 616/REG/SC 10-12-2023
11 15:20 PRA PBO2CR9459 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2026
12 15:50 9985 ASR 630/REG/04
TENTATIVE TIME TABLE TARPAI TO AMRITSAR
SR NO TIME COMPANY  |BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:20 9969 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024
2 07:00 B WAL PBO2AF9905 ASR 2/L/ASR/98 20-07-2023
3 08:00 9988 ASR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
4 08:45 9991 ASR 48/L/D/B/ASR 06-03-2023
5 09:25 9569 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024
6 10:15 B WAL PBO2AF9905 ASR 2/L/ASR/98 20-07-2023
7 11:10 0088 ASR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
8 11:55 9991 ASR 48/L/D/B/ASR 06-03-2023
9 12:40 9969 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024
10 13:40 B WAL ASR 2/L/ASR/98 20-07-2023




11 14:40 9988 ASR 3/L/D/BUS 23-07-2023
12 15:40 9991 ASR 48/1/D/B/ASR 06-03-2023
13 16;50 9969 ASR 745/M/ASR 16-04-2024

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2
the route JANTIPUR TO AMRITSAR, BHAGALI TO AMRITSAR, TARPAI TO AMRITSAR is approved up to
4405.2022 the next roster will be issued in due course of time. In addition to this, The above time table is
issued as per the permit number indicated against each time, in case of any default in the permit the time
allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from the roster

Note* In case of other state 5TUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with
a direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respective permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equally infthat
slot.

** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

_ _ E?E’lafry
Regional $’b’0r‘t Authonty
25 12— 24

ENSDT.NO /RTA/IAL DATED_&.y —

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent /

e retary
Regional Tra 'ﬁ%%ﬁléﬁhﬂaﬁsport Authority
har




TENTATIVE TIME TABLE SHAMNAGAR TO AMRITSAR

SRNO| TIME | COMPANY BUS NO ROUTE PERMIT NO VALIDTY
1 06:00 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
2 06:30 PRA PBO2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
3 06:44 9857 BV ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
4 06:58 9857AT ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
5 07:11 3434 ASR 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
6 07:24 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
7 07:36 PRA PBO2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
8 07:48 9766 ASR 848/M/ASR 16-05-2024
9 07:58 9593 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
10 | 08;08 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
11 | 08:18 9985 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
12 | 08:30 9868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
13 } 08:43 7765 ASR 781/Mi/ASR 18-04-2023
14 | 09:00 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
15 | 09:20 PRA PBO2CR9456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
16 | 09:35 9857 BV ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
17 | 09:50 9857 AT ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
18 | 10:05 3434 ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
19 | 10:20 9868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
20 | 10:35 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
21 | 10:50 9993 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
22 | 11:05 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
23 | 11;18 7765 ASR 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023

24 | 11:30 PRA PBO2CRS456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
25 | 11:45 9766 ASR 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
26 | 12:00 9985 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
27 | 12:20 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
28 | 12:40 PRA PBO2CRS456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
29 | 13:00 9857 BV ASR 552/M/ASR 01-06-2023
30 | 13:20 9857 AT ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
31 | 13:40 3434 ASR 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024
32 | 14:00 2868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
33 | 14:20 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025
34 | 14:37 9993 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
35 | 14:55 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
36 | 15:20 9766 ASR 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
37 | 15:35 PRA PB02CRS456 ASR 115/PRA2 12-12-2022
38 | 15:50 7765 ASR 781/M/ASR 18-D4-2023
39 | 16:00 9985 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
40 | 16:20 2038 ASR 822/M/ASR 13-05-2024
41 | 16:40 9857 BV ASR 552/NMI/ASR 01-06-2023
42 | 17:00 9857 AT ASR 779/M/ASR 18-04-2024
43 | 17:20 3434 ASR 844/M/ASR 16-05-2024

\



44 | 17:40 9868 ASR 630/REG/04 05-07-2022
45 | 18:00 9766 ASR 849/M/ASR 16-05-2024
46 | 18:20 7765 ASR 781/M/ASR 18-04-2023
47 | 18:40 9993 ASR 659/M/ASR/03 11-01-2024
48 | 19:00 9711 ASR 828/M/ASR 16-05-2024
49 | 19:20 9757 ASR 943/M/ASR 05-01-2025

The Above tentative time table as discus and perposed by Genral Manager Punjab Roadways AMRITSAR-2 the
route SHAMNAGAR TO AMRITSAR is approved up to §§.05.2022 the next roster will be issued in due course of
time. In addition to this, The above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against each time,
in case of any default in the permit the time allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from the
roster o

Note™ In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with a
direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respective permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equally infthat slot.
** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

5512 — 2 ipfamchar
ENSDT.NO /RTA/IAL DATED 05— & 9%,
The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

Regional Tréhegponmiiaiigport Authority
Jdaintidhar




